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Women / 1 / L1 E5 gp1
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luciana Martinez4079
International Miami

9.600 8.925 9.0258.775 36.325
2 5 1 2 1 

1 

Brooklyn Brodsky2535
Park Avenue

9.675 8.850 8.8008.650 35.975
1 6T 3 3 2 

2 

Jadea Bowen4023
Mucurapo Gym Club

9.150 8.850 9.0758.625 35.700
4 6T 4T 1 3 

3 

Addyson Rohrer4159
Park Avenue

8.775 9.725 8.7258.425 35.650
9 1 6T 4T 4 

4 

Sofia Lopez3899
InternationalBogota

8.850 9.100 8.7258.675 35.350
8 2T 2 4T 5 

5 

Asiya Hemmings1444
Temple Terrace

9.325 8.300 8.5508.625 34.800
3 9 4T 7 6 

6 

Anaya Berret3621
International Miami

9.100 9.100 8.1758.325 34.700
5 2T 9 11 7 

7 

Skylar Lees2534
Park Avenue

8.750 8.950 8.4258.000 34.125
10T 4 11 9 8 

8 

Janessa Iusan3214
Top Contenders

8.750 8.275 8.4008.425 33.850
10T 10 6T 10 9 

9 

Jaida Pendergrass3664
International Miami

8.900 7.725 8.6008.425 33.650
6 12 6T 6 10 

10 

Emma Schuler3207
Stars and Stripes

8.575 8.400 8.4508.200 33.625
12 8 10 8 11 

11 

Bijou Lewis1447
Temple Terrace

8.875 7.850 7.6507.950 32.325
7 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 E5 gp2
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristian LoBianco3215
Top Contenders

9.350 8.825 8.8259.225 36.225
1 7 1 4 1 

1 

Silvana Lozono3893
InternationalBogota

9.150 8.800 8.9509.150 36.050
4T 8 3 1T 2 

2 

Keila Luis3660
International Miami

9.025 8.850 8.6259.100 35.600
7 5T 4 7 3 

3 

Presley Menendez2537
Park Avenue

9.200 8.925 8.9508.125 35.200
3 3 12 1T 4 

4 

Olivia Axelson2539
Park Avenue

8.775 8.850 8.9258.550 35.100
10 5T 6 3 5 

5 

Mackenzie Merschbach3216
Top Contenders

9.300 7.700 8.7759.200 34.975
2 13 2 5T 6T

6T

Zoe Cruz2538
Park Avenue

9.075 9.075 8.2508.575 34.975
6 1 5 8T 6T

6T

Sofia Gantiva3897
InternationalBogota

8.800 8.675 8.7758.350 34.600
8T 9 10 5T 8 

8 

Harper Withers1451
Temple Terrace

9.150 8.125 8.2508.500 34.025
4T 11 7 8T 9 

9 

Safiya Williams1450
Temple Terrace

8.550 8.950 8.1508.250 33.900
13 2 11 11 10 

10 

Michelle Arroyo3205
Stars and Stripes

8.750 8.375 8.2508.375 33.750
11 10 9 8T 11 

11 

Belen Landa3895
InternationalBogota

8.800 7.850 8.1008.475 33.225
8T 12 8 12 12 

12 

Raziyah Roberts1448
Temple Terrace

8.625 8.900 7.0507.650 32.225
12 4 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 E5 gp3
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalleigh Thomas2541
Park Avenue

9.325 9.550 9.0509.425 37.350
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Emmeline Farrell3210
Top Contenders

9.450 8.850 9.2259.700 37.225
1 3 1 1 2 

2 

Grace Davies2540
Park Avenue

9.250 8.750 8.8509.000 35.850
4 5 3T 3 3 

3 

Angelina Hernandez1445
Temple Terrace

9.350 8.775 8.7009.000 35.825
2 4 3T 5 4 

4 

Catalina Bedoya3896
InternationalBogota

8.975 9.100 8.2758.950 35.300
8 2 5 8 5 

5 

Falyn Dorsey4086
Top Contenders

9.200 8.050 8.3258.650 34.225
5 10 6 7 6 

6 

Jurnee Inabinett1446
Temple Terrace

9.100 8.300 8.7507.850 34.000
6T 8 11 4 7 

7 

Guusje Sep3592
Extreme Air - FL

9.100 8.450 7.9008.250 33.700
6T 7 9 10 8 

8 

Nia Mitchell4025
Mucurapo Gym Club

8.775 8.100 8.1508.400 33.425
11 9 8 9 9 

9 

Genesis Pineda4157
Top Contenders

8.825 7.350 8.4008.600 33.175
10 11 7 6 10 

10 

Juliana Jaramillo3900
InternationalBogota

8.850 8.575 7.3508.200 32.975
9 6 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 E5 gp4
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laura Sofia Parra3814
Club Gymn. Stars 

9.575 9.225 9.3009.550 37.650
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Zoe Jaramillo3813
Club Gymn. Stars 

9.775 9.275 9.0509.325 37.425
1 2 2 4 2 

2 

Emmy Cohen2543
Park Avenue

9.450 9.600 8.6509.200 36.900
4T 1 6 8 3 

3 

Kira Carpenter3209
Top Contenders

9.125 9.050 9.3259.300 36.800
8 4 3 1 4 

4 

Emily Watkins3220
Top Contenders

9.400 8.525 9.2759.175 36.375
6 7 7 3 5 

5 

Kasia Headley4024
Mucurapo Gym Club

9.475 8.500 9.0258.450 35.450
3 8 10 5 6 

6 

Danielle Stauffer3289
Volusia Academy

9.225 8.050 8.8259.250 35.350
7 12 4 7 7 

7 

Paulina Ortiz3894
InternationalBogota

9.050 8.325 9.0008.700 35.075
9 10 8T 6 8 

8 

Asonte Thomas4027
Mucurapo Gym Club

9.000 8.150 8.4259.225 34.800
10T 11 5 9 9 

9 

Deanna Brosnan3206
Stars and Stripes

9.450 8.750 7.7758.700 34.675
4T 5 8T 11 10 

10 

Emma Held3898
InternationalBogota

9.000 8.600 8.0508.325 33.975
10T 6 11 10 11 

11 

Davis Williams1449
Temple Terrace

8.900 8.400 7.7257.750 32.775
12 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 E5 gp5
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Salome' Gomez Leon3815
Club Gymn. Stars 

9.750 9.475 9.3258.900 37.450
1 1 9 2 1 

1 

Grace Ashmore3620
International Miami

9.425 9.050 9.3758.975 36.825
3 4 7T 1 2 

2 

Kristen Bourne3208
Top Contenders

8.950 9.275 9.0259.550 36.800
10 2T 1 7 3 

3 

Maria Lucia Charry3891
InternationalBogota

9.100 9.275 9.1259.150 36.650
7 2T 2 3T 4 

4 

Iyla Henkin3211
Top Contenders

9.400 8.750 9.0509.050 36.250
4 7 4T 5T 5 

5 

SaharaImann Orona-Samm3662
International Miami

9.550 8.600 8.8258.975 35.950
2 9 7T 9 6 

6 

Eliza Osceola-Thomas2545
Park Avenue

8.900 8.900 8.9759.050 35.825
12 5T 4T 8 7 

7 

Acey Ruppe3218
Top Contenders

9.075 8.900 9.1258.700 35.800
8* 5T 10 3T 8T

8T

Matti Patrick3217
Top Contenders

9.075 8.675 9.0509.000 35.800
8* 8 6 5T 8T

8T

Kate Calliotte3287
Volusia Academy

9.250 8.225 8.4508.525 34.450
6 10 11 12T 10 

10 

Skye Donawa4026
Mucurapo Gym Club

8.925 7.650 8.6009.100 34.275
11 12 3 10 11 

11 

Emma Torres3667
International Miami

9.375 7.500 8.5258.500 33.900
5 13 12 11 12 

12 

Isabella Alves3204
Stars and Stripes

8.800 7.950 8.4508.275 33.475
13 11 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 E5 gp6
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cindy Saarts3219
Top Contenders

9.300 9.375 9.6259.425 37.725
7T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Briana Mendez3661
International Miami

9.600 8.875 9.5009.375 37.350
2 5 2 2 2 

2 

Sophia Holland3212
Top Contenders

9.175 8.975 9.4259.150 36.725
9T 2 4 3 3 

3 

Regina Perez Verti3665
International Miami

9.450 8.800 8.9259.225 36.400
5 6 3 8 4 

4 

Layeliz Diaz Rivera3658
International Miami

9.550 8.900 9.0758.675 36.200
3 4 10 7 5 

5 

Sara Ortiz3890
InternationalBogota

9.300 8.925 8.9009.050 36.175
7T 3 5 9 6 

6 

Rosayma Ortega3663
International Miami

9.725 7.900 9.2009.025 35.850
1 11 6T 5 7 

7 

Adriana Sandoval3666
International Miami

9.525 7.825 9.2509.025 35.625
4 12 6T 4 8 

8 

Amelia Grahn3285
Volusia Academy

9.100 8.100 9.1758.950 35.325
11T 9 8 6 9 

9 

Olivia Holland3213
Top Contenders

9.100 8.625 8.6008.800 35.125
11T 7 9 11 10 

10 

Aniya Knight3659
International Miami

9.175 8.425 8.7508.600 34.950
9T 8 11 10 11 

11 

Paige Partin3286
Volusia Academy

9.350 7.950 8.4008.550 34.250
6 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: E5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders L 113.000 28.250 27.700 28.675 28.375
13 2 1

2 Park Avenue L 111.975 28.450 28.875 27.675 26.975
42 1 3

3 International Miami L 111.825 28.925 27.075 27.700 28.125
21 4 2

4 InternationalBogota L 109.450 27.550 27.475 27.350 27.075
34 3 4
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: E5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Club Gymn. Stars S 112.525 29.100 27.975 27.775 27.675
11 1 1

2 Mucurapo Gym Club S 106.775 27.625 25.500 26.950 26.700
23 3 2

3 Volusia Academy S 105.400 27.825 24.375 26.750 26.450
32 4 3

4 Stars and Stripes S 103.025 27.000 25.525 25.350 25.150
44 2 4
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